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General Requirements 913039 ERASER LARGE WHITE SCHOOL (LOOSE) 1 $0.55
General Requirements 011460 ADHESIVE UHU GLUE STICK RENATURE 40GM 1 $3.20
. HEADPHONES SHINTARO WITH MICROPHONE & VOLUME SH-
General Requirements 914390 1 $16.12
106M
General Requirements 134529 HIGHLIGHTER FABER TEXTLINER ICE ASST PACK 4 1 $7.45
General Requirements 920493 TEST PAD PREMIUM 7 HOLE 8MM RULED A4 70LEAF 2 $4.20
General Requirements 024428L B/POINT ARTLINE 8210 MEDIUM BLUE LOOSE 4 $0.37
General Requirements 022657L B/POINT P/MATE INKJOY 50 BLACK (LOOSE) 1 $0.36
General Requirements 022655L B/POINT P/MATE INKJOY 100 RED (LOOSE) 2 $0.37
General Requirements 206613L PENCIL COPPERPLATE LEAD HB (LOOSE) 1 $0.74
General Requirements 912039 RULER BENDY MARBIG (975720) 1 $5.53
General Requirements 918108 STELLA PENCIL SHARPENER 2 HOLE OVAL (LOOSE) 1 $1.26
General Requirements 917017 USB DRIVE 16GB STELLA ROTATING 1 $7.31
Art - Visual 134001L MARKER ARTLINE 200 0.4MM BLACK (LOOSE) 2 $3.20
Art - Visual 207175L PENCIL STAEDTLER TRADITION LEAD 2B LOOSE 2 $0.88
Art - Visual 909656 VISUAL ART DIARY STELLA A3 TWIN WIRE 110G 120PAGE 1 $8.40
English 095100 EXERCISE BK A4 96PAGE 8MM RULED RED MARGIN 1 $1.72

English 186356 DISPLAY BOOK NAVY A4 Z%POgCKlET 1 $1.71
age




Food and Product Design

French

French

HASS - History and Geography

HASS - History and Geography

Japanese

Japanese

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Music - Core

Music - Core

Music - Special Interest

Science

Volleyball - Special Interest

General Requirements

Technology

095100

095100

186356

095100

186356

901655

186356

095105

917201

160105

161352

130601

170615

186350

170615

095100

186356

234382

902748

EXERCISE BK A4 96PAGE 8MM RULED RED MARGIN

EXERCISE BK A4 96PAGE 8MM RULED RED MARGIN

DISPLAY BOOK NAVY A4 20POCKET

EXERCISE BK A4 96PAGE 8MM RULED RED MARGIN

DISPLAY BOOK NAVY A4 20POCKET

EXERCISE BK A4 96PAGE 10MM GRID

DISPLAY BOOK NAVY A4 20POCKET

EXERCISE BK A4 96PAGE 5MM GRAPH

CALCULATOR CASIO SCIENTIFIC FX82AU PLUS Il 2ND EDITION

COMPASS SCHOOL PLASTIC C100 CELCO

GEOLINER CELCO TRIANGLE 14CM

GRAPH PAD 5MM A4 7HOLE 50LEAF

MUSIC BOOK SPIRAX 569 152X248MM 6STAVE 55240

DISPLAY BOOK BLACK A4 20POCKET

MUSIC BOOK SPIRAX 569 152X248MM 6STAVE 55240

EXERCISE BK A4 96PAGE 8MM RULED RED MARGIN

DISPLAY BOOK NAVY A4 20POCKET

SCISSORS MARBIG COMFORT GRIP NO7 182MM 975420

Mouse Logitech M185 Wireless

Page 2

$1.72

$1.72

$1.71

$1.72

$1.71

$1.70

$1.71

$1.90

$51.46

$2.26

$1.54

$2.97

$2.12

$1.71

$2.12

$1.72

$1.71

$7.45

$28.87




