



Subject	Stock Code	Description	Suggested	Compulsary	Qty Reqd	Price	Total \$
General Requirements	913039	ERASER LARGE WHITE SCHOOL (LOOSE)	1			\$0.55	
General Requirements	011460	ADHESIVE UHU GLUE STICK RENATURE 40GM	1			\$3.20	
General Requirements	914390	HEADPHONES SHINTARO WITH MICROPHONE & VOLUME SH-106M	1			\$16.12	
General Requirements	134529	HIGHLIGHTER FABER TEXTLINER ICE ASST PACK 4	1			\$7.45	
General Requirements	920493	TEST PAD PREMIUM 7 HOLE 8MM RULED A4 70LEAF	2			\$4.20	
General Requirements	024428L	B/POINT ARTLINE 8210 MEDIUM BLUE LOOSE	4			\$0.37	
General Requirements	022657L	B/POINT P/MATE INKJOY 50 BLACK (LOOSE)	1			\$0.36	
General Requirements	022655L	B/POINT P/MATE INKJOY 100 RED (LOOSE)	2			\$0.37	
General Requirements	206613L	PENCIL COPPERPLATE LEAD HB (LOOSE)	1			\$0.74	
General Requirements	912039	RULER BENDY MARBIG (975720)	1			\$5.53	
General Requirements	918108	STELLA PENCIL SHARPENER 2 HOLE OVAL (LOOSE)	1			\$1.26	
General Requirements	917017	USB DRIVE 16GB STELLA ROTATING	1			\$7.31	
Art - Visual	134001L	MARKER ARTLINE 200 0.4MM BLACK (LOOSE)	2			\$3.20	
Art - Visual	207175L	PENCIL STAEDTLER TRADITION LEAD 2B LOOSE	2			\$0.88	
Art - Visual	909656	VISUAL ART DIARY STELLA A3 TWIN WIRE 110G 120PAGE	1			\$8.40	
English	095100	EXERCISE BK A4 96PAGE 8MM RULED RED MARGIN	1			\$1.72	
English	186356	DISPLAY BOOK NAVY A4 20POCKET Page 1	1			\$1.71	

Food and Product Design	095100	EXERCISE BK A4 96PAGE 8MM RULED RED MARGIN	1	\$1.72
French	095100	EXERCISE BK A4 96PAGE 8MM RULED RED MARGIN	1	\$1.72
French	186356	DISPLAY BOOK NAVY A4 20POCKET	1	\$1.71
HASS - History and Geography	095100	EXERCISE BK A4 96PAGE 8MM RULED RED MARGIN	2	\$1.72
HASS - History and Geography	186356	DISPLAY BOOK NAVY A4 20POCKET	1	\$1.71
Japanese	901655	EXERCISE BK A4 96PAGE 10MM GRID	1	\$1.70
Japanese	186356	DISPLAY BOOK NAVY A4 20POCKET	1	\$1.71
Mathematics	095105	EXERCISE BK A4 96PAGE 5MM GRAPH	2	\$1.90
Mathematics	917201	CALCULATOR CASIO SCIENTIFIC FX82AU PLUS II 2ND EDITION	1	\$51.46
Mathematics	160105	COMPASS SCHOOL PLASTIC C100 CELCO	1	\$2.26
Mathematics	161352	GEOLINER CELCO TRIANGLE 14CM	1	\$1.54
Mathematics	130601	GRAPH PAD 5MM A4 7HOLE 50LEAF	2	\$2.97
Music - Core	170615	MUSIC BOOK SPIRAX 569 152X248MM 6STAVE 55240	1	\$2.12
Music - Core	186350	DISPLAY BOOK BLACK A4 20POCKET	1	\$1.71
Music - Special Interest	170615	MUSIC BOOK SPIRAX 569 152X248MM 6STAVE 55240	1	\$2.12
Science	095100	EXERCISE BK A4 96PAGE 8MM RULED RED MARGIN	2	\$1.72
Volleyball - Special Interest	186356	DISPLAY BOOK NAVY A4 20POCKET	1	\$1.71
General Requirements	234382	SCISSORS MARBIG COMFORT GRIP NO7 182MM 975420	1	\$7.45
Technology	902748	Mouse Logitech M185 Wireless	1	\$28.87